Our Branch Network

NAIROBI REGION

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4™ Floor,
Mumias South Road

P.0. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 0202-2864660

Mobi}e‘: 0709 922 660J

ubur co.ke

City Square Branch

Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.0. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864620

Mobile: 0709 922 620

E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.0. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640

Mobile: 0709 922 640

E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch

Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.0. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864610

Mobile: 0709 922 610

Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.

P.0. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650

Mobi}e: 0709 922 650

L

oad@madison.co.ke

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove

Westlands, 4th Floor

P.0 Box 66388-00800

Tel: 020-2864630

Mobile: 0709 922 630

Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,

2nd Floor, Namanga Road

P.0. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840

Mobile: 0709 922 840

Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai

Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road

Tel: 020-2864810

Mobile: 0709 922 810

Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

Head Office

WESTERN REGION

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road

P.0. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910

Mobile: 0709 922 910

Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch

Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens

P.0. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920

Mobile: 0709 922 920

Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch

AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.0. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930

Mobile: 0709 922 930

Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch

Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road

P.0. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950

Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.0. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960

Mobile: 0709 922 960

Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch

Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road

P.0. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale

Tel: 020 2864940

Mobile: 0709 922 940

Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch

Along Bank Road

Opp Maseno University

Tel. 020-2864981

Mobile: 0709 922 981

Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

COAST REGION

Machakos Branch

Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.0. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270

Mobile: 0709 922 270

E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Madison General Insurance, Upper Hill Close

P. 0. Box 46666-00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2864000
Cell: 0709 922 000 | SMS 20286

Email: madi d co.ke

Madison General Insurance Kenya Limited is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Authority.

I”L.

: www.madison.co.ke

Malindi Branch

Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.

P.0. Box 125-80200 Malindi

Tel: 020-2864780

Mobile: 0709 922 780

Email: malindi@madison.co.ke

Mombasa Branch

TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road

P.0. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760

Mobile: 0709 922 760

Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch

Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790

Mobile: 0709 922 790

Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION

Embu Branch

Embu Motors Building,

2nd & 3rd Floor

Kenyatta Avenue

P.0. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751

Mobile: 0709 922 751

Email: embu@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch

Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,
Kenyatta Avenue

P.0. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720

Mobile: 0709 922 720

Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

Meru Branch

Mwalimu Plaza,

Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road

P.0. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740

Mobile: 0709 922 740

Email: meru@madison.co.ke

Nyeri Branch

Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road

P.0.Box 289-10100 Nyeri

Tel: 020-2864730

Mobile: 0709 922 730

Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

Thika Branch

Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.0. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710

Mobile: 0709 922 710

Email: thika@madison.co.ke
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Domestic Package Insurance
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DOMESTIC PACKAGE INSURANCE

Madison domestic package policy is designed to provide a comprehensive insurance cover
for your house and its contents.

Cover summary

Section A - Buildings

Covers damage to buildings being main building, out buildings, fence & gate as a result of
fire, water damage, floods, earthquakes, impact from objects, riots, strikes and malicious
damage.

Section B - Contents
Covers loss or damage to house contents arising out of fire, burglary and water damage.

Section C - All risks
Covers loss or damage to portable items such as jewelry, mobile phones, laptops etc from
any cause except as excluded in the policy.

Section D - Domestic employees
Covers the legal liability to compensate domestic servants under the Work Injury Benefits
Act (WIBA)

Section E - Third party liability
Covers the legal liability from third parties that may arise from their accidental bodily
injury or damage to property as a result of the owner’s or the occupier’s negligence.

How do I claim?

° Notify Madison insurance of all claims

° Complete the relevant claim form

. Attach the relevant documentation e.g. police abstracts, invoices etc.

Why Madison Domestic Package Insurance?
. Competitive rates
. One renewal date
o One Application form
. One Policy Document

PREMIUM RATES PER SECTION

Section A- Buildings

Sum Insured |2

Annual
premium 2,000 3,000 4,050 5,050 6,050 7,050 8,550 10,050
(KSHS.)

Section B — Contents

Sum Insured (500,000600,000/700,000/800,000
up to (KSHS.)

Annual

premium 4,300 | 5,150 | 5,980 | 6,850 | 8,550
(KSHS.)

10,250 12,800 | 17,100

Section C - All Risks

Sum Insured [50,000 (70,000 [100,000/120,000(150,000/200,000/300,000/500,000

up to (KSHS.)

Annual
premium 1,300 1,800 2,550 3,050 3,800 5,100 7,600
(KSHS.)

12,600

Section D- Work Injury Benefits Act
Premium per worker Kshs. 500

Section E — Owners Liability & Section F — Occupiers/ Personal Liability
Free up to Kshs.2,000,000

Personal Accident Rates (Inclusive of levies)

Option 1 ‘ Option 2 | Option 3 |Option 4 | Option 5

BENEFITS

Death 500,000 |1,000,000/2,000,000|5,000,000(10,000,000
500,000 |1,000,000(2,000,000(5,000,000(10,000,000

Permanent Total Disablement

Temporary Total Disablement

- Weekly benefit up to 104 weeks 5000 10,000

20,000 50,000 100,000

Medical Expenses (accident related) 50,000 | 100,000 | 200,000 | 500,000 | 1,000,000
Hospital Cash- daily for up to 30 days 500 1000 2000 5000 10,000
Artificial Appliances 5,000 10,000 | 20,000 | 35,000 50,000
Last Expense 20,000 30,000 50,000 | 75,000 | 100,000
Premium per person (age limit 18-65yrs) 2,550 4,050 7,100 15,100 30,200
Examples of different scenarios of a Domestic Package Policy

Example 1 Example 2
Section Description mmm e —
Section A Building 2,000,000 2,000 5,000,000 5,050
Section B Contents 700,000 6,000 1,000,000 8,550
Section C All Risks 100,000 2,600 300,000 7,600
Section D Work Injury Benefits Act 1 worker 500 3 workers 1,500
Section E Owner’s Liability 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 0
Section F Personal Liability 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 0
Basic Annual Premium (Kshs) 11,100 15,500 22,700
Stamp duty
Annual Premium Payable (Kshs) 11,100 22,700
With the building
Without the building 9,100 17,700




